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TRISTAN SANTOS 01:27.43CNPALMA0945193431  1

JORDI COMAS ANDREO 01:28.03CN.INCA0941661630  2

GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 01:28.91CN.INCA0945696313  3

DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 01:34.30SALLE-P0946390956  4

PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 01:34.93SALLE-P1049605621  5

JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 01:36.95CN.INCA0941662088  6

ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ 01:37.03CNPALMA0945692293  7

IAN SUAREZ QUIZA 01:37.04SALLE-P1032737364  8

LUCA CAÑADILLAS 01:38.95CNPALMA0949864618  9

SIMON MORRO KRUEGER 01:39.90CN.INCA0941710180 10

NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE 01:41.07NCALVIA0945692114 11

ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG 01:45.27NCALVIA0945370888 12

CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 01:46.75CN.INCA0900471159 13

ANTONIO VERGER 01:47.06CNPALMA1046389514 14

PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV 01:47.68CNPALMA1049925442 15

MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 01:47.74CVOLTOR0949613168 16

POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE 01:49.23NCALVIA1049612753 17

IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 01:51.28CVOLTOR1041664015 18

ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ 01:51.97CVOLTOR0949480824 19

GORKA PEREZ YEBES 01:52.65CNPALMA0946395977 20

LLORENÇ CLADERA LOPEZ 01:54.35CVOLTOR1049612767 21

ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA 01:54.49CVOLTOR1049480144 22

VICENTE PATON 01:57.05CNPALMA1046396698 23

EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL 01:57.53NCALVIA1041663117 24

JOAQUIN BERNAT AMAYA 02:08.19CNMURO1045698995 25

ANGEL MONTALA SUAZO CAMPUSES1046390805 Desc
EKTOR CUESTA JIMENEZ CAMPUSES0949776105 Desc
MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN MASTBAL0945612770 Desc
LUCAS GARCIA GARZON CVOLTOR0949606545 Baja
PAU BESTARD MOREY CAMPUSES1046391812 Baja
PABLO PEREZ VENERO CAMPUSES0949611192 Baja
PEDRO PEREZ VENERO CAMPUSES1049611193 Baja
SERGIO NICOLAU SANCHEZ CAMPUSES1055232025 Baja

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-100 Estilos F

OLIMPIA BESALDUCH 01:32.32CNPALMA1046393247  1

MARIA ANGELA BARCELO 01:40.65SALLE-P1046397615  2

ANDREA SANCHEZ 01:45.54SALLE-P1149866865  3

AZAHARA LLOMPART 01:45.80CNPALMA1049610886  4

EMILY CZAJA 01:47.46FELANITX1002117380  5



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN

II TROFEO C.N.VOLTOR
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior)  25M  10

Pagina: 2
RESULTADOS

13/07/2019 Acta nº 0

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-100 Estilos F

JULIA POCOVI 01:47.69CNPALMA1149612169  6

MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 01:48.32CNPALMA1054623315  7

LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 01:49.96CNPALMA1049771294  8

VIVIANA BLAS STüDE 01:51.21CNPALMA1154622923  9

CARLA FIOL VILLANUEVA 01:51.34CVOLTOR1149480464 10

DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ 01:51.49CVOLTOR1146396883 11

LIUDMILA LABUTINA 01:52.25FELANITX1003764793 12

ARIADNA ROSSELLO 01:52.85CNPALMA1141662210 13

MARTINA LOPEZ BAUZA 01:52.86CVOLTOR1049605104 14

PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA 01:55.27SALLE-P1141662624 15

CECILIA NOCERAS 01:55.62CN.INCA1049868806 16

EVA BENFENATI 01:56.15NCALVIA1103229184 17

MARINA COLL ROMAN 01:57.34CN.INCA1049921504 18

GRACIA HEVIA PANDO 02:00.97FELANITX1041660749 19

PAULA SILLERO 02:09.57CVOLTOR1049605845 20

CRISTINA SASTRE ROMAN 02:10.06CVOLTOR1049605192 21

GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH 02:10.48CVOLTOR1001801769 22

RUT MOLINA MOLL 02:19.46CNPALMA1049607849 23

MARIA VERGER SALVADOR CNPALMA1149609518 Desc
PAULA SERRANO IGLESIAS CVOLTOR1049609231 Baja
IRENE TOMAS TOMAS CAMPUSES1046394224 Baja
JOHANNA CZAJA FELANITX1002117359 Baja

T.finalPRUEBA Nº3.-100 Estilos M

PAU REY GARCIA 01:16.00NCALVIA0743470583  1

LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 01:17.32NCALVIA0745188997  2

PEDRO ARROM LLIZO 01:17.70CN.INCA0745612058  3

NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE 01:19.51CNPALMA0745192573  4

XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 01:20.37NCALVIA0745187628  5

POL VALLESPIR TORAN 01:21.91CN.INCA0745696312  6

FCO. BORJA GARAU 01:22.12CNPALMA0849770154  7

OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA 01:22.34MASTBAL0743476590  8

PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ 01:23.15CNPALMA0745185730  9

GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 01:23.28CAMPUSES0745192656 10

SERGI PORTER VICENS 01:24.77SALLE-P0841663834 11

TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 01:24.84FELANITX0741661947 12

MARC CASTRO ARQUES 01:24.91CAMPUSES0745192768 13

SERGIO BENNASSAR 01:25.25CNPALMA0745697069 14

IVAN CARDEÑOSA 01:25.50CNPALMA0849928399 15

TOMAS COLOMINA SANCHEZ 01:26.20CNPALMA0749609615 16
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IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 01:27.09SALLE-P0849773073 17

PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA 01:27.33FELANITX0841707753 18

MARC GAYA BISQUERRA 01:29.22CN.INCA0845371479 19

JOAN GOMEZ RIERA 01:29.96MASTBAL0845372929 20

MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:30.57CNPALMA0846397767 21

IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN 01:32.00MASTBAL0743479546 22

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 01:33.12CVOLTOR0878223023 23

AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ 01:33.40CAMPUSES0845187468 24

DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ 01:34.53MASTBAL0845371944 25

MARC TORO GARCIA 01:37.71NCALVIA0845189993 26

GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ 01:37.84CVOLTOR0845189527 27

DENIZ RESHATOV 01:37.93CVOLTOR0800721378 28

JAUME MELIS FERRER 01:41.08CNPALMA0845184348 29

DAVID VILLEGAS 01:42.03CVOLTOR0743480025 30

ALBERTO EGEA RUIZ 01:42.20SALLE-P0743477211 31

CRISTIAN EMILOV DINEV 01:42.29CVOLTOR0800589267 32

ADRIAN BAUZA 01:42.35MASTBAL0743474250 33

RAFAEL TOYMIL TALAVERA 01:42.70CVOLTOR0845370906 34

LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO 01:47.57CVOLTOR0845696760 35

MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO 01:48.72SALLE-P0845190648 36

MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 01:54.50CNMURO0741707584 37

MARC FERRER AGUILAR MASTBAL0754623911 Desc
CRISTOBAL HIDALGO CVOLTOR0746391154 Baja
SEBASTIAN ALCIBAR CVOLTOR0849611670 Baja
GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO SALLE-P0749923209 Baja

T.finalPRUEBA Nº4.-100 Estilos F

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS 01:21.30CNPALMA0845193826  1

BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO 01:24.05SALLE-P0945691319  2

CLAUDIA FRANCO 01:24.26CNPALMA0845184949  3

ELLA VERMEER 01:24.47NCALVIA0804346877  4

ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 01:24.70CNPALMA0845614991  5

LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ 01:25.85MASTBAL0845371945  6

NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO 01:26.52SALLE-P0949614755  7

AINA TOMAS TOMAS 01:26.53CAMPUSES0843481556  8

JOANA MARIA SIERRA 01:26.66CAMPUSES0845193097  9

ERIKA BAYON BUENO 01:27.08CVOLTOR0849770993 10

ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 01:27.28NCALVIA0849866753 11

LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 01:27.62CNPALMA0845185139 12

LAIA REUS SANS 01:27.89CN.INCA0941692086 13
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EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 01:28.90CNPALMA0945372330 14

CELIA ROSSELLO 01:29.31CNPALMA0841662209 15

PAULA MELIS FERRER 01:30.43CNPALMA0945697729 16

SIENNA STEINFELDT 01:30.80CAMPUSES0908424482 17

SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:31.40CN.INCA0946395107 18

ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 01:31.87FELANITX0841621291 19

LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 01:32.02SALLE-P0845189182 20

SANDRA MARTIN FRAILE 01:34.51CNPALMA0949480545 21

CARMEN ESTARELLAS 01:35.23SALLE-P0849771820 22

MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO 01:35.62SALLE-P0849770484 23

SARA PARRA POMAR 01:37.07CNPALMA0845691876 24

CARME THOMAS TABERNER 01:37.28CNPALMA0846388016 25

AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 01:37.56CNPALMA0845614994 26

ELSA MIJARES FONTCLARA 01:39.73CN.INCA0920549798 27

NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 01:40.81CVOLTOR0945613777 28

MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ 01:41.01SALLE-P0946390955 29

ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ 01:43.84CVOLTOR0849926638 30

VERONICA GARRIDO 01:44.31CNPALMA0946391865 31

NEUS MARTIN GINARD 01:44.32CVOLTOR0949483716 32

MARIA CIRER CABOT 01:45.28CNPALMA0941659846 33

MELANIA ROMERO PONCE 01:46.31NCALVIA0949605987 34

SILVIA PEREZ CAMACHO 01:46.53SALLE-P0849770483 35

PALOMA LINARES CORNEJO 01:47.34MASTBAL0945693422 36

ANDREA NAOMY PAREJA 01:52.42CN.INCA0854628760 37

Mª ANGELES BALAGUER 01:53.26CNPALMA0952033227 38

CARME PERICAS FONT CAMPUSES0952032943 Desc
LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS CAMPUSES0845370786 Baja
LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI SALLE-P0949928381 Baja
CLARA POMAR TAMARIT CNMURO0946391736 Baja
MARIA GRACIA OLIVER CNPALMA0845371085 Baja
AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL CNPALMA0945372103 Baja

T.finalPRUEBA Nº5.-100 Estilos M

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:05.71CN.INCA0543471880  1

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:07.81CN.INCA0643473869  2

JUAN GARCIA VIVES 01:08.05SALLE-P0641664005  3

ALEX EMERY SACH 01:08.71SALLE-P0509897080  4

ALFONSO REINA MORENO 01:09.59SALLE-P0543233522  5

PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 01:11.85CVOLTOR0543228837  6

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 01:12.35SALLE-P0643232272  7
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MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 01:12.44CVOLTOR0543466210  8

HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 01:12.45SALLE-P0543463962  9

GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 01:13.17SALLE-P0545614938 10

JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 01:13.37CVOLTOR0543466668 11

JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 01:13.64CN.INCA0645696311 12

URIEL HARO PEREZ 01:14.68CAMPUSES0545187470 13

DANIEL LLOMPART 01:15.06SALLE-P0543227645 14

JAVIER HOLGADO 01:15.22CNPALMA0543460901 15

MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 01:16.02CNPALMA0545697045 16

DANIEL MAURER 01:16.66SALLE-P0501653059 17

DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 01:17.52SALLE-P0543226770 18

MARC FLORES MASSOT 01:17.83SALLE-P0543220670 19

MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 01:19.88CVOLTOR0641664334 20

ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 01:20.27CNPALMA0649483562 21

PAU SOCIAS ROIG 01:21.54CVOLTOR0643461584 22

DILAN SIMON ROMERO 01:22.33CNPALMA0600483703 23

TONI OLIVER ARDERIU 01:22.65CNPALMA0645693426 24

PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA 01:26.34MASTBAL0643459771 25

YAGO MARTINEZ 01:27.62CVOLTOR0645696624 26

IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 01:29.96CVOLTOR0645612184 27

CARLOS ARENAS PALMA 01:30.99MASTBAL0543227003 28

VICTOR CASTAÑER 01:35.02CNPALMA0643476877 29

IKER MARTINEZ CVOLTOR0645696625 Desc
ALBERT PORTER VICENS SALLE-P0541663833 Baja

T.finalPRUEBA Nº6.-100 Estilos F

ESTHER PENALVA 01:16.40SALLE-P0741662594  1

NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 01:17.34CVOLTOR0643474950  2

PATRICIA TORVISO 01:17.40CN.INCA0743479539  3

ANGELA BUSQUETS 01:17.45CNPALMA0645692762  4

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 01:17.71SALLE-P0749481148  5

MARTA SANDIN POLO 01:18.43SALLE-P0749925383  6

LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:18.52SALLE-P0646389239  7

MARIONA MANRESA 01:18.82SALLE-P0649923806  8

AINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:18.94CNPALMA0646388014  9

ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 01:19.59CNPALMA0643470221 10

JULIA MOREY REBASSA 01:19.65SALLE-P0645614949 11

MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 01:20.31CNPALMA0746393213 12

AGNES MAYOL SERRA 01:20.37SALLE-P0743479700 13

LEIRE PARDAL 01:21.06CNPALMA0743475140 14



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN

II TROFEO C.N.VOLTOR
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior)  25M  10

Pagina: 6
RESULTADOS

13/07/2019 Acta nº 0

T.finalPRUEBA Nº6.-100 Estilos F

URSULA SALAS BASCUÑANA 01:21.17SALLE-P0646391932 15

LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 01:21.78NCALVIA0749481006 16

MARGALIDA CERDA 01:21.81FELANITX0741659557 17

ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 01:21.90CNPALMA0708827327 18

LUNA CHIMA 01:21.99CAMPUSES0709690446 19

MARIA REINA MORENO 01:22.25SALLE-P0745614889 20

MARIA DE LLUCH 01:23.07SALLE-P0745697330 21

PAULA E. REHKUGLER 01:23.60FELANITX0741618710 22

LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 01:24.63SALLE-P0745187558 23

MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 01:24.97FELANITX0741709410 24

MARTA NADAL CANET 01:25.27NCALVIA0643474335 25

ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA 01:25.34CVOLTOR0608768907 26

ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 01:26.28NCALVIA0743477809 27

ARIADNA REUS SANS 01:26.43CN.INCA0741692085 28

MARIA BELEN GARCÍA 01:27.03SALLE-P0741664006 29

AITANA BRIGUGLIO 01:27.39SALLE-P0603086067 30

INES GUAL CASTELLO 01:28.17CNMURO0741622262 31

MARTA ROCA RODADO 01:28.48CVOLTOR0741662195 32

MIREIA VANRELL 01:29.53CNPALMA0745185729 33

AINA GONZALEZ 01:31.43SALLE-P0745697326 34

LAIA Mª DE LA CRUZ 01:32.02MASTBAL0643465336 35

LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 01:36.56CAMPUSES0745187771 36

GEMMA VALERA 01:41.06CNPALMA0741711682 37

LUCIA MARTIN GINARD 01:42.42CVOLTOR0743479816 38

ARIADNA ANAYA BAUZA SALLE-P0645610448 Baja
MARTA SERRA REGAL CN.INCA0745189548 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº7.-4x25 Estilos M

CN.INCA INICIACION 01:16.68CN.INCA001243

GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN

JORDI COMAS ANDREO

JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA

SIMON MORRO KRUEGER

2009

2009

2009

2009

45696313

41661630

41662088

41710180

  1

01:16.68

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:16.68)

CNPALMA INICIACION 01:16.99CNPALMA000056

LUCA CAÑADILLAS

ANTONIO VERGER

ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ

TRISTAN SANTOS

2009

2010

2009

2009

49864618

46389514

45692293

45193431

  2

01:16.99

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:16.99)

NCALVIA INICIACION 01:30.06NCALVIA000883

ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG

NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE

POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE

EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL

2009

2009

2010

2010

45370888

45692114

49612753

41663117

  3

01:30.06

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:30.06)
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CVOLTOR INICIACION 01:36.12CVOLTOR000877

MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO

ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA

IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN

ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ

2009

2010

2010

2009

49613168

49480144

41664015

49480824

  4

01:36.12

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:36.12)

CAMPUSES INICIACION CAMPUSES001268 Baja
SALLE-P INICIACION SALLE-P000848 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº8.-4x25 Estilos F

CNPALMA INICIACION 01:24.11CNPALMA000056

MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS

JULIA POCOVI

OLIMPIA BESALDUCH

AZAHARA LLOMPART

2010

2011

2010

2010

54623315

49612169

46393247

49610886

  1

01:24.11

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:24.11)

FELANITX INICIACION 01:35.69FELANITX001378

GRACIA HEVIA PANDO

LIUDMILA LABUTINA

EMILY CZAJA

JOHANNA CZAJA

2010

2010

2010

2010

41660749

03764793

02117380

02117359

  2

01:35.69

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:35.69)

CVOLTOR INICIACION 01:44.31CVOLTOR000877

PAULA SILLERO

DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ

CRISTINA SASTRE ROMAN

GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH

2010

2011

2010

2010

49605845

46396883

49605192

01801769

  3

01:44.31

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:44.31)

SALLE-P INICIACION SALLE-P000848 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº9.-4x25 Estilos M

CNPALMA BENJAMIN 01:06.93CNPALMA000056

NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE

PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ

FCO. BORJA GARAU

SERGIO BENNASSAR

2007

2007

2008

2007

45192573

45185730

49770154

45697069

  1

01:06.93

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:06.93)

NCALVIA BENJAMIN 01:07.93NCALVIA000883

PAU REY GARCIA

MARC TORO GARCIA

LLUC ZANIN BARCELO

XAVIER PUIG BLANCO

2007

2008

2007

2007

43470583

45189993

45188997

45187628

  2

01:07.93

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:07.93)

CN.INCA BENJAMIN 01:11.15CN.INCA001243

PEDRO ARROM LLIZO

JORDI COMAS ANDREO

MARC GAYA BISQUERRA

POL VALLESPIR TORAN

2007

2009

2008

2007

45612058

41661630

45371479

45696312

  3

01:11.15

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:11.15)
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SALLE-P BENJAMIN 01:17.65SALLE-P000848

IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES

MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO

SERGI PORTER VICENS

ALBERTO EGEA RUIZ

2008

2008

2008

2007

49773073

45190648

41663834

43477211

  4

01:17.65

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:17.65)

MASTBAL BENJAMIN 01:19.99 :  .MASTBAL000761

OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA

MARC FERRER AGUILAR

IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN

ADRIAN BAUZA

2007

2007

2007

2007

43476590

54623911

43479546

43474250

  5

:  .

01:19.99

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:19.99)

CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 01:20.97CVOLTOR000877

DAVID VILLEGAS

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ

RAFAEL TOYMIL TALAVERA

DENIZ RESHATOV

2007

2008

2008

2008

43480025

78223023

45370906

00721378

  6

01:20.97

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:20.97)

CAMPUSES BENJAMIN CAMPUSES001268 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº10.-4x25 Estilos F

CNPALMA BENJAMIN 01:12.23CNPALMA000056

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS

CLAUDIA FRANCO

ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ

LUCIA FUSTER BAENA

2008

2008

2008

2008

45193826

45184949

45614991

45185139

  1

01:12.23

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:12.23)

SALLE-P BENJAMIN 01:13.78SALLE-P000848

BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO

MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO

NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO

CARMEN ESTARELLAS

2009

2008

2009

2008

45691319

49770484

49614755

49771820

  2

01:13.78

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:13.78)

CAMPUSES BENJAMIN 01:17.87CAMPUSES001268

CARME PERICAS FONT

JOANA MARIA SIERRA

SIENNA STEINFELDT

AINA TOMAS TOMAS

2009

2008

2009

2008

52032943

45193097

08424482

43481556

  3

01:17.87

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:17.87)

CN.INCA BENJAMIN 01:21.43CN.INCA001243

ELSA MIJARES FONTCLARA

SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN

LAIA REUS SANS

ANDREA NAOMY PAREJA

2009

2009

2009

2008

20549798

46395107

41692086

54628760

  4

01:21.43

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:21.43)
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RESULTADOS
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T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº10.-4x25 Estilos F

CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 01:22.21CVOLTOR000877

NEUS GREGORIO RIERA

NEUS MARTIN GINARD

ERIKA BAYON BUENO

ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ

2009

2009

2008

2008

45613777

49483716

49770993

49926638

  5

01:22.21

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:22.21)

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº11.-4x25 Estilos M

SALLE-P ALEVIN 00:57.30SALLE-P000848

ALFONSO REINA MORENO

JUAN GARCIA VIVES

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA

ALEX EMERY SACH

2005

2006

2006

2005

43233522

41664005

43232272

09897080

  1

00:57.30

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(00:57.30)

CVOLTOR ALEVIN 01:01.26CVOLTOR000877

MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN

PAU RUDOPH MASSANET

JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO

MARC TOMAS MORCILLO

2005

2005

2005

2006

43466210

43228837

43466668

41664334

  2

01:01.26

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:01.26)

CNPALMA ALEVIN 01:03.60CNPALMA000056

MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV

DILAN SIMON ROMERO

ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH

JAVIER HOLGADO

2005

2006

2006

2005

45697045

00483703

49483562

43460901

  3

01:03.60

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:03.60)

CN.INCA ALEVIN CN.INCA001243 Desc

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº12.-4x25 Estilos F

SALLE-P ALEVIN 01:03.34SALLE-P000848

MARIONA MANRESA

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO

ESTHER PENALVA

MARTA SANDIN POLO

2006

2007

2007

2007

49923806

49481148

41662594

49925383

  1

01:03.34

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:03.34)

CNPALMA ALEVIN 01:07.79CNPALMA000056

ADELA GARRIDO MORENO

ANGELA BUSQUETS

MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA

AINA THOMAS TABERNER

2006

2006

2007

2006

43470221

45692762

46393213

46388014

  2

01:07.79

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:07.79)

FELANITX ALEVIN 01:11.14FELANITX1001378

MARTA JULIA MARTORELL

MARINA DIAZ PERELLO

PAULA E. REHKUGLER

MARGALIDA CERDA

2007

2007

2007

2007

41709410

41622239

41618710

41659557

  3

01:11.14

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:11.14)
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RESULTADOS
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T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº12.-4x25 Estilos F

CVOLTOR ALEVIN 01:14.26CVOLTOR000877

ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA

NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO

MARTA ROCA RODADO

LUCIA MARTIN GINARD

2006

2006

2007

2007

08768907

43474950

41662195

43479816

  4

01:14.26

(00:00.0)

(00:00.0)

(01:14.26)

CN.INCA ALEVIN CN.INCA001243 Baja


